KALIBRATOR SAE 30

Monograde Engine Oil

Description

Monograde engine oil produced with high quality base oils and additives.

Applications
Can be used for four-stroke engines using diesel oil or gasoline.

Benefits

* Keeps the engine clean by preventing the residue in the engine with detergent-dispersant additives.

* Protects engine against cold start-stop.

* Reduces the chemical effect of acidic residues through the film layer on the metal surfaces.

* Helps to increase the engine revision periods.

Performance
APICC

Typical Specifications*

SAE Viscosity Grade
Density, 15 °C, kg/liter ASTM D4052
Flash Point, COC, °C ASTM D92
Viscosity, 40 °C, mm?2/s

ASTM D445
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm?/s
Viscosity Index ASTM D2270
Pour Point, °C ASTM D97

* Values shown may differ between productions.

Tel.: +7 771 500 90 90 www.petrolofisi.kz E-mail: sales@petrolofisi.kz

30
0,889
244
100,7
11,50
96
-18

Petrol Ofisi






