KALIBRATÖR SAE 30

Monograde Engine Oil

Description

Monograde engine oil produced with high quality base oils and additives.

Applications

Can be used for four-stroke engines using diesel oil or gasoline.

Benefits

- Keeps the engine clean by preventing the residue in the engine with detergent-dispersant additives.
- Protects engine against cold start-stop.
- Reduces the chemical effect of acidic residues through the film layer on the metal surfaces.
- Helps to increase the engine revision periods.

Performance

Tel.: +7 771 500 90 90

API CC

Typical Specifications*

SAE Viscosity Grade		30
Density, 15 °C, kg/liter	ASTM D4052	0,889
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	244
Viscosity, 40 °C, mm²/s	ASTM D445	100,7
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm²/s		11,50
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	96
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-18

^{*} Values shown may differ between productions.

